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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 DERMIT Christian PROVENCAL FRA 4,4

 0 24
-

2 THOMAS Bernard PROVENCAL FRA 6,2

CATARSI Renato PROVENCAL FRA 13,9 1 21
-

3 THOMAS Bertrand PROVENCAL FRA 6,5

DIDIER Nicole PROVENCAL FRA 26,1 2 21
-

4 ARASA Philippe PACA FRA 11,3

SIGNOURET Monsieur Jean-PierrePROVENCAL FRA 18,2 3 20
-

5 VINCENT Jose PROVENCAL FRA 4,5

BURIE Luca PROVENCAL FRA 6,4 0 20
-

6 PIETRI Anthony PACA FRA 20,4

BRIZE Guillaume PACA FRA 54 7 18
-

7 DEL CAMPO Monsieur Noé PROVENCAL FRA 15,2

MORENO Jean Guy RIVIERA BARBOSS FRA 18,4 3 18
-

8 FLIPON Monsieur Frederic PROVENCAL FRA 17,9

SEZALORY Monsieur Alain PROVENCAL FRA 19,2 4 18
-

9 CHANTELOUBE Marc THALES SOPHIA FRA 11,8

HERBIN Monsieur Frédéric PROVENCAL FRA 25,6 3 18
-

10 LAURIN Philippe PROVENCAL FRA 7,1

SALEMI Sylvie PROVENCAL FRA 21,1 2 17
-

11 MEYNIER Serge PACA FRA 18,0

DUMONT Nicole PACA FRA 36,0 5 17
-

12 VOIGNIER Maurice PROVENCAL FRA 15,0

DUQUENOY Madame Nicole PROVENCAL FRA 29,0 4 15
-

13 ADDISON James ROYAL MOUGINS FRA 24,0

MACHLEWICZ Betty PACA FRA 25,8 6 13
-

14 DELLAC Remy PACA FRA 16,9

LEVY William PACA FRA 25,8 4 13
-

15 COLELLA Monsieur Luigi PROVENCAL FRA 25,6

GIENERO Lucette PACA FRA 34,0 6 13
-
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16 IACONO Christian PROVENCAL FRA 23,4

IACONO Jeanine PROVENCAL FRA 25,9 5 12
-

17 PODGORSKI Monsieur Eric PACA FRA 27,0

FOUSSARD Michel PACA FRA 54 8 12
-

18 SANTAMARIA Marie-Juana PROVENCAL FRA 20,0

MARIX Anny PROVENCAL FRA 22,3 4 12
-

19 SAVIO Elisabetta PROVENCAL FRA 35,0

CHEVALLIER Madame Mariko PROVENCAL FRA 47 8 11
-

20 KOPPITSCH Geneviève 54

DEICHMANN Rolf --- 13 11
-

21 MIGNECO Alexandre PACA FRA 28,6

MIGNECO Madame Annie PACA FRA 37 7 11
-

22 DELHOMME Monsieur Jean PROVENCAL FRA 18,6

BOUCHEZ Gerard PROVENCAL FRA 34,5 5 11
-

23 BAGOLLE Andre PROVENCAL FRA 22,7

MARTINEZ Jean-Michel PROVENCAL FRA 23,5 5 9
-

24 POUCHELON Marie PACA FRA 43

FARNOLE Pierre DEPARTEMENT FRA 54 11 7
-

25 MATHIEU Noëlle PROVENCAL FRA 46

POIVRET Francoise PACA FRA 53 11 7
-

26 BARBESOL Christophe PACA FRA 39

 18 6
-

27 LANDRE Didier PROVENCAL FRA 34,5

 16 5
-

28 DURANDO Lydia PROVENCAL FRA 19,1

TARCHOUNE Madeleine PACA FRA 40 5 2
-
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1 PIETRI Anthony PACA FRA 20,4

BRIZE Guillaume PACA FRA 54 7 25
-

2 DERMIT Christian PROVENCAL FRA 4,4

 0 24
-

3 KOPPITSCH Geneviève 54

DEICHMANN Rolf --- 13 24
-

4 ARASA Philippe PACA FRA 11,3

SIGNOURET Monsieur Jean-PierrePROVENCAL FRA 18,2 3 23
-

5 THOMAS Bertrand PROVENCAL FRA 6,5

DIDIER Nicole PROVENCAL FRA 26,1 2 23
-

6 MEYNIER Serge PACA FRA 18,0

DUMONT Nicole PACA FRA 36,0 5 22
-

7 THOMAS Bernard PROVENCAL FRA 6,2

CATARSI Renato PROVENCAL FRA 13,9 1 22
-

8 FLIPON Monsieur Frederic PROVENCAL FRA 17,9

SEZALORY Monsieur Alain PROVENCAL FRA 19,2 4 22
-

9 BARBESOL Christophe PACA FRA 39

 18 22
-

10 DEL CAMPO Monsieur Noé PROVENCAL FRA 15,2

MORENO Jean Guy RIVIERA BARBOSS FRA 18,4 3 21
-

11 CHANTELOUBE Marc THALES SOPHIA FRA 11,8

HERBIN Monsieur Frédéric PROVENCAL FRA 25,6 3 21
-

12 PODGORSKI Monsieur Eric PACA FRA 27,0

FOUSSARD Michel PACA FRA 54 8 20
-

13 VINCENT Jose PROVENCAL FRA 4,5

BURIE Luca PROVENCAL FRA 6,4 0 20
-

14 ADDISON James ROYAL MOUGINS FRA 24,0

MACHLEWICZ Betty PACA FRA 25,8 6 19
-

15 LAURIN Philippe PROVENCAL FRA 7,1

SALEMI Sylvie PROVENCAL FRA 21,1 2 19
-
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16 VOIGNIER Maurice PROVENCAL FRA 15,0

DUQUENOY Madame Nicole PROVENCAL FRA 29,0 4 19
-

17 COLELLA Monsieur Luigi PROVENCAL FRA 25,6

GIENERO Lucette PACA FRA 34,0 6 19
-

18 SAVIO Elisabetta PROVENCAL FRA 35,0

CHEVALLIER Madame Mariko PROVENCAL FRA 47 8 18
-

19 POUCHELON Marie PACA FRA 43

FARNOLE Pierre DEPARTEMENT FRA 54 11 18
-

20 MIGNECO Alexandre PACA FRA 28,6

MIGNECO Madame Annie PACA FRA 37 7 18
-

21 MATHIEU Noëlle PROVENCAL FRA 46

POIVRET Francoise PACA FRA 53 11 18
-

22 DELLAC Remy PACA FRA 16,9

LEVY William PACA FRA 25,8 4 17
-

23 IACONO Christian PROVENCAL FRA 23,4

IACONO Jeanine PROVENCAL FRA 25,9 5 17
-

24 DELHOMME Monsieur Jean PROVENCAL FRA 18,6

BOUCHEZ Gerard PROVENCAL FRA 34,5 5 16
-

25 SANTAMARIA Marie-Juana PROVENCAL FRA 20,0

MARIX Anny PROVENCAL FRA 22,3 4 16
-

26 LANDRE Didier PROVENCAL FRA 34,5

 16 13
-

27 BAGOLLE Andre PROVENCAL FRA 22,7

MARTINEZ Jean-Michel PROVENCAL FRA 23,5 5 13
-

28 DURANDO Lydia PROVENCAL FRA 19,1

TARCHOUNE Madeleine PACA FRA 40 5 5
-


